
 

Before & After Camp 
 

Camper’s Name: ____________________________________________ Age: ____________ 

Day Camp Camper is enrolled in (Please circle):  

Kiddie Camp   Summer Sunshine Camp  Adventure Camp 

Check the boxes for the days that your child will be attending camp. Payments are due two weeks prior to 
the date your child is attending. Please fill out the automatic payment form. All changes must be made 
two weeks prior to any week. Please contact 708-390-2401 for any changes. Fee R/NR for Kiddie Camp 
and Summer Sunshine: $8 for AM (8-9:30am) per day and $20 for PM (12:30-6pm) per day. Fee R/NR for 
Adventure Camp: $6 for AM (8-9am) per day and $10 for PM (4-6pm) per day.  

 
Monday, June 3 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Tuesday, June 4 
 
      Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Wed, June 5 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Thurs, June 6 
 
      Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Friday, June 7 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Monday, June 10 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Tues, June 11 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Wed, June 12 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Thurs, June 13 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Friday, June 14 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Monday, June 17 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Tues, June 18 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Wed, June 19 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Thurs, June 20 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Friday, June 21 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Monday, June 24 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Tues, June 25 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Wed, June 26 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Thurs, June 27 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Friday, June 28 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Monday, July 1 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Tues, July 2 

 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 
        

Wed, July 3 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Thurs, July 6 
 

NO CAMP 
 

Friday, July 5 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Monday, July 8 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Tues, July 9 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Wed, July 10 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Thurs, July 11 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

Friday, July 12 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 
 

  



 

Before & After Camp 
Monday, July 15 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Tues, July 16 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Wed, July 17 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Thurs, July 18 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Friday, July 19 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 
Monday, July 22 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Tues, July 23 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Wed, July 24 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Thurs, July 25 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Friday, July 26 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 
Monday, July 29 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Tues, July 30 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Wed, July 31 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Thurs, Aug 1 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Friday, Aug 2 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 
Monday, Aug 5 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Tues, Aug 6 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Wed, Aug 7 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Thurs, Aug 8 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

Friday, Aug 9 
 
       Before Camp 
 
       After Camp 

 

 
Please read this from carefully and be aware that, in signing up and participating in Mokena Park District programs, you will be 
waiving and releasing all claims for injuries, arising out of these programs, that you or the other named participants might sustain. 
The terms “I”, “me” and “my” also refer to parents or guardians as well as participants in the programs. In registering for these 
programs, you are agreeing as follows. As a participant in these programs, I recognize and acknowledge that there are certain risks 
of physical injury, and I agree to assume the full risk of any injuries, damages or loss which I may sustain as a result of participating, 
in any manner, in any and all activities connected with or associated with such programs. I further recognize and acknowledge that 
all athletic activities involving strenuous exertion or potential body contact are hazardous recreational activities and involve 
substantial risks of injury. I agree to waive and relinquish any and all claims I may have as a result of participating in these programs 
against the Mokena Park District, any and all other participating or cooperating governmental units, any and all independent 
contractors, officers, agents, servants and employees of the governmental bodies and independent contractors, and any and all 
other persons and entities, of whatever nature, that might be directly or indirectly liable for any injuries that I might sustain while 
participating in these programs. (The parties described in the preceding sentence are referred to as “released parties” in the 
remainder of this Agreement.) I do hereby fully release and discharge the Mokena Park District and the other released parties from 
any and all claims for injuries, damage or loss which I may have or which may accrue to me on account of my participation in these 
programs. I further agree to indemnify, hold harmless and defend the Mokena Park District and any and all other released parties, 
from any and all claims resulting from injuries, damages and losses sustained by anyone, and arising out of, connected with, or in 
any way associated with my conduct and the activities of these programs. I further understand and agree that the terms such as 
“participation,” “programs,” and “activities,” referred to in this Agreement, include all exercises and physical movements of any nature 
while I am participating in these programs and further include the provision of or failure to provide proper instructions or supervision, 
the use and adjustment of any and all machinery, equipment, and apparatus, and anything related to my use of the services, 
facilities, or premises involved in these programs, and transportation to and from any events. I understand the nature of these 
programs for which I am registering, and have read and fully understand this Waiver, Release and Hold Harmless Agreement. I 
further understand that any advisements or warnings of the particular risks of these programs that I subsequently receive will be 
incorporated by reference into and become a part of this Agreement. I give my permission for my child’s picture/video to be used for 

marketing purposes for the Park District only.  
 

 

Child’s Name: _________________________ Guardian’s Name: ________________________ 

 

Guardian’s Signature: _______________________________   Date: _____________________ 



 

Before & After Camp 
 

Application for Automatic Payment of Weekly Fees for Before and After Camp 2024 
 
The Mokena Community Park District is pleased to offer our customers the ability to pay weekly fees automatically 
through their credit card.  Please complete the following application, including the necessary documentation, and 
return it to the Administration Center. 
 

Please Print 
 
Name: _________________________________________   For (child’s name) _________________ 
 
Address: _________________________________________________________________________ 
 
City, State, Zip Code: _______________________________________________________________ 
  
Telephone Number: _________________________________________________________________  
 
Payment Method for Weekly Fees: 
AM Fee R/NR- $8/$10 per day for Summer Sunshine and Kiddie Camps 
AM Fee R/NR- $6/$8 per day for Adventure Camp 
PM Fee R/NR- $20/$22 per day for Summer Sunshine and Kiddie Camps 
PM Fee R/NR- $10/$12 per day for Adventure Camp 
Fees are processed every Wednesday for the days registered for the upcoming week. The weekly 
amount depends on how many days your child is registered each week.  You will be sent a receipt after 
the transaction has been completed with your total for the week.   
  

Credit Card: MC, VISA, DISC, AMX 
 

 Name on card _______________________________________ 
 
Card # _____________________________________________ Expiration Date ______/______ 

 
Card Verification Number ________________ (last 3 digits on the signature panel on the back of card) 

 

Please read and sign. 
 
I authorize the Mokena Community Park District and the financial institution or credit card company listed above to 
pay the weekly fee on the scheduled due date. Each payment will be the same as if it were personally signed and 
authorized by me.  Any payment made that is returned or is uncollectible will be assessed a returned item charge of 
$25. This authority is to remain in effect for the for duration of the program June 2024- August 2024. The Mokena 
Community Park District reserves the right to terminate this payment plan or my participation with written notification. 
 
I will provide written notice to the Mokena Community Park District of any changes regarding the above account, i.e., 
change of account number, address, etc. 
 
I understand and agree to the terms of this letter and application. 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________           __________________________________ 
Signature                            Date 
 

Please return this form to: Kara Jelderks, Superintendent of Recreation 
Mokena Community Park District, 10925 La Porte Road, Mokena, IL 60448 

For information call: 708-390-2409 or email kjelderks@mokenapark.com 

mailto:kjelderks@mokenapark.com

